Position

Director-M/S
Charge Nurse-M/S

Per Diem RN Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Charge Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S
Per Diem RN-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Other Positions Held

Charge Nurse-M/S,
House Supervisor

Charge Nurse-M/S,
Charge Nurse-M/S, Per
Diem RN Charge
Nurse, Per Diem House
Supervisor

Registered Nurse-ED,
Preceptor (RN)

Registered Nurse-ABC,
Charge Nurse-M/S,
Preceptor (RN)
Registered Nurse-M/S,
House Supervisor
Charge Nurse-M/S,
Preceptor (RN)
Registered Nurse-ABC,
Charge Nurse-M/S,
Preceptor (RN)

Charge Nurse-M/S,
Preceptor (RN)

Registered Nurse-ABC
Per Diem RN-M/S
Registered Nurse-ED,
Preceptor (RN)
Registered Nurse-CCU,
Registered Nurse-ED
Registered Nurse-ED,
Preceptor (RN)

Registered Nurse-ABC,
Registered Nurse-CCU,
Per Diem RN-M/S, Per
Diem RN-M/S,
Registered Nurse-ED

Special District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Department

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Total Wages

$137,944
$131,244

$112,467

$111,997

$103,697

$98,582

$96,881

$95,528

$92,042

$89,443
$87,768
$87,692

$86,023

$85,859

$84,995

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,629
$20,316

$0

$19,545

$15,986

$14,636

$10,630

$18,653

$10,201

$6,557
$0
$17.333

$6,558

$15,065

$14,153



Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S

Per Diem RN-M/S

Per Diem RN-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S
Charge Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S

Registered Nurse-M/S,
Registered Nurse-M/S,
Registered Nurse-ABC,
Registered Nurse-ED

Registered Nurse-ABC,
Registered Nurse-CCU,
Registered Nurse-ED,
Charge Nurse-M/S,
Preceptor (RN)

Charge Nurse-M/S,
Preceptor (RN)

Registered Nurse-ED
Registered Nurse-ED

Registered Nurse-M/S,
Registered Nurse-M/S,
Registered Nurse-ED

Registered Nurse-ABC

Registered Nurse-CCU,
Registered Nurse-ED,
Registered Nurse-ED

Per Diem RN-M/S,
Preceptor (RN), Per
Diem RN-CCC

Registered Nurse-CCU,
Registered Nurse-ED,
Preceptor (RN)

Registered Nurse-M/S,
Registered Nurse-M/S,
Registered Nurse-ABC,
Registered Nurse-ED,
Preceptor (RN)

Per Diem RN-M/S, Per
Diem RN-CCC, Per
Diem LVN-CCC

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

$83,018

$82,123

$80,304

$79,391
$78,204
$78,031

$77,859
$77,543

$76,866

$74,780
$72,926

$72,033

$70,804
$66,639
$64,931
$56,209

$6,558

$6,312

$6,557

$9,140
$9,666
$6,282

$8,082
$246

$0

$0
$16,424

$9,107

$6,537
$6,558
$5,206
$7,035



Per Diem RN-M/S

CNA-M/S
CNA-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S
CNA-M/S

Charge Nurse-M/S
Per Diem RN-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S
Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem CNA-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S
Ward Clerk-M/S
CNA-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S
CNA-M/S
Per Diem Ward Clerk-M/S

CNA-M/S
Ward Clerk-M/S
CNA-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S

Per Diem RN-M/S, Per
Diem RN-M/S, Charge
Nurse-M/S, Preceptor
(RN), Per Diem RN
Charge Nurse

CNA-M/S

CNA-M/S, CNA-M/S,
CNA-M/S

Ward Clerk-ED, CNA-
M/S, Ward Clerk-M/S

Per Diem RN-M/S
Per Diem RN-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S,
Per Diem CNA-M/S,
CNA-M/S

CNA-ED, CNA-M/S

CNA-M/S, EVS
Technician

Ward Clerk-ED

Per Diem Ward Clerk-
M/S, Per Diem Ward
Clerk, Ward Clerk-M/S

EKG Technician, EKG
Technician, EKG
Technician

Per Diem CNA-M/S,
Per Diem CNA-ED

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

$55,546

$43,437
$42,835

$42,708
$40,224

$40,157
$39,838
$37,458
$36,798
$35.544
$35,120

$32,008
$31,846
$29,496

$29,492
$28,202
$27,668

$26,480
$24,928
$24,520

$23,877

$0

$8,049
$16,537

$0
$13,528

$3,014
$0

$0
$281
$0

$0

$194
$690
$6,753

$0
$246
$2,618

$11,880
$12,404
$0

$0



Registered Nurse-M/S
Per Diem RN-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S
Per Diem CNA-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S
Registered Nurse-M/S
CNA-M/S

Per Diem RN-M/S

Per Diem Ward Clerk-M/S
Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem RN-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem RN-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem RN-M/S
Ward Clerk-M/S

Preceptor (RN)

CNA-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S
Per Diem RN-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S

Per Diem CNA-M/S

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit
Medical Surgical Unit

$18,931
$18,336
$18,266
$17,280
$16,059
$15,909
$15,781
$15,000
$14,769
$12,605
$11,909
$11,137
$9,783
$7,619
$6,985
$6,968
$6,357
$5,633
$4,424
$2,219
$2,110
$116

$2,127
$0

$0
$1,896
$0

$0
$1,064
$41
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



