Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$137,944	\$18,629
Charge Nurse-M/S	Charge Nurse-M/S, House Supervisor	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$131,244	\$20,316
Per Diem RN Charge Nurse	Charge Nurse-M/S, Charge Nurse-M/S, Per Diem RN Charge Nurse, Per Diem House Supervisor	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$112,467	\$0
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ED, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$111,997	\$19,545
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ABC, Charge Nurse-M/S, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$103,697	\$15,986
Charge Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-M/S, House Supervisor	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$98,582	\$14,636
Registered Nurse-M/S	Charge Nurse-M/S, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$96,881	\$10,630
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ABC, Charge Nurse-M/S, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$95,528	\$18,653
Registered Nurse-M/S	Charge Nurse-M/S, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$92,042	\$10,201
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ABC	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$89,443	\$6,557
Per Diem RN-M/S	Per Diem RN-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$87,768	\$0
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ED, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$87,692	\$17,333
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-CCU, Registered Nurse-ED	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$86,023	\$6,558
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ED, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$85,859	\$15,065
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ABC, Registered Nurse-CCU, Per Diem RN-M/S, Per Diem RN-M/S, Registered Nurse-ED	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$84,995	\$14,153

Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-M/S, Registered Nurse-M/S, Registered Nurse-ABC, Registered Nurse-ED	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$83,018	\$6,558
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ABC, Registered Nurse-CCU, Registered Nurse-ED, Charge Nurse-M/S, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$82,123	\$6,312
Registered Nurse-M/S	Charge Nurse-M/S, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$80,304	\$6,557
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ED	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$79,391	\$9,140
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ED	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$78,204	\$9,666
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-M/S, Registered Nurse-M/S, Registered Nurse-ED	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$78,031	\$6,282
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-ABC	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$77,859	\$8,082
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-CCU, Registered Nurse-ED, Registered Nurse-ED	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$77,543	\$246
Per Diem RN-M/S	Per Diem RN-M/S, Preceptor (RN), Per Diem RN-CCC	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$76,866	\$0
Per Diem RN-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$74,780	\$0
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-CCU, Registered Nurse-ED, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$72,926	\$16,424
Registered Nurse-M/S	Registered Nurse-M/S, Registered Nurse-M/S, Registered Nurse-ABC, Registered Nurse-ED, Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$72,033	\$9,107
Registered Nurse-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$70,804	\$6,537
Registered Nurse-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$66,639	\$6,558
Charge Nurse-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$64,931	\$5,206
Registered Nurse-M/S	Per Diem RN-M/S, Per Diem RN-CCC, Per Diem LVN-CCC	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$56,209	\$7,035

Per Diem RN-M/S	Per Diem RN-M/S, Per Diem RN-M/S, Charge Nurse-M/S, Preceptor (RN), Per Diem RN Charge Nurse	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$55,546	\$0
CNA-M/S	CNA-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$43,437	\$8,049
CNA-M/S	CNA-M/S, CNA-M/S, CNA-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$42,835	\$16,537
Per Diem CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$42,708	\$0
CNA-M/S	Ward Clerk-ED, CNA-M/S, Ward Clerk-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$40,224	\$13,528
Charge Nurse-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$40,157	\$3,014
Per Diem RN-M/S	Per Diem RN-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$39,838	\$0
Registered Nurse-M/S	Per Diem RN-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$37,458	\$0
Registered Nurse-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$36,798	\$281
Per Diem CNA-M/S	Per Diem CNA-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$35,544	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S	Per Diem CNA-M/S, Per Diem CNA-M/S, CNA-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$35,120	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S	CNA-ED, CNA-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$32,008	\$194
Ward Clerk-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$31,846	\$690
CNA-M/S	CNA-M/S, EVS Technician	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$29,496	\$6,753
Per Diem CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$29,492	\$0
CNA-M/S	Ward Clerk-ED	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$28,202	\$246
Per Diem Ward Clerk-M/S	Per Diem Ward Clerk- M/S, Per Diem Ward Clerk, Ward Clerk-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$27,668	\$2,618
CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$26,480	\$11,880
Ward Clerk-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$24,928	\$12,404
CNA-M/S	EKG Technician, EKG Technician, EKG Technician	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$24,520	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S	Per Diem CNA-M/S, Per Diem CNA-ED	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$23,877	\$0

Registered Nurse-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$18,931	\$2,127
Per Diem RN-M/S	Preceptor (RN)	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$18,336	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$18,266	\$0
Registered Nurse-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$17,280	\$1,896
Per Diem CNA-M/S	CNA-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$16,059	\$0
Registered Nurse-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$15,909	\$0
Registered Nurse-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$15,781	\$1,064
CNA-M/S	Per Diem CNA-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$15,000	\$41
Per Diem RN-M/S	Per Diem RN-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$14,769	\$0
Per Diem Ward Clerk-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$12,605	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$11,909	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S	Per Diem CNA-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$11,137	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$9,783	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S	Per Diem CNA-M/S	Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$7,619	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$6,985	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$6,968	\$0
Per Diem RN-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$6,357	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$5,633	\$0
Per Diem RN-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$4,424	\$0
Per Diem CNA-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$2,219	\$0
Per Diem RN-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$2,110	\$0
Ward Clerk-M/S		Lompoc Hospital District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$116	\$0
	=	-			